RACLETTE SAMOY 55 cm mousse noire renfol ﬁ

Technische fiche

EAN Code
Code intrastat
MatA©riau
MatA©riau fibre
PiA"ces/carton
Longeur article
Largeur article
Hauteur article
Poids article
Longueur carton
Largeur Carton
Hauteur carton
Poids carton net
Poids carton brut

Food Approved

5412998005915
96031000
MA%TAL

MOUSSE NOIRE
10

555 mm
45 mm
135 mm
0,384 kg
590 mm
195 mm
180 mm
3,840 kg
4,055 kg

No



